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English 
Register 

French 
Register 

German 
Register 

Italian 
Register 

Russian 
Register 

February 
MOTOTRBO R2.7.1, DP4000e SMA, 

DMR IOP, DIMETRA Express, 

Advisor TPG2200 

Thursday 16th Feb 

Listen to Recording 
n/a n/a n/a 

Tuesday 21st February 
(R2.7.1, IT Solutions, SmartPTT 9.1) 

Listen to Recording 

March 
Thursday 16th March 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 24th March 

Listen to Recording 

CANCELLED 

Thursday 23rd March 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Wed 22nd March 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 30th March 

Listen to Recording 

April 
Thursday 20th April 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 28th April 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 27th April 
Listen to Recording 

n/a 
Friday 21st April 

Listen to Recording 

May 
Thursday 18th May 

Listen to Recording 

Wednesday 24th May 

Listen to Recording 

Tuesday 23rd May 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 26th May 

Listen to Recording 

Tuesday 23rd May 

Listen to Recording 

June 
Thursday 15th June 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 23rd June 

Listen to Recording 

Tuesday 20th June 

Listen to Recording 
n/a 

Thursday 22nd June 

Listen to Recording 

CHANNEL WEBINARS – Q1 & Q2 2017 
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https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8751599456304204289
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6130699096330266883
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6130699096330266883
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6130699096330266883
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6516931143045784835
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6516931143045784835
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6516931143045784835
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5276108082306995971
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1662932553708897794
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7109432671129716226
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5911713765260837123
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/4614204282184091139
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2078578736190718977
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6529251172243932161
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6737202905918089473
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6092992446578970369
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2971370083809675010
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1080961050471540225
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6335895456139274498
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/8660709438827114497
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/838929954383286531
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/3873991065550779394
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1176292007905632258
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1855531808511888642
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English 
Register 

French 
Register 

German 
Register 

Italian 
Register 

Russian 
Register 

July 
Thursday 20th Jul 

Listen to Recording 

Wednesday 26th Jul 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 27th Jul 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 28th Jul 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 27th Jul 

Listen to Recording 

September 
Thursday 21st Sep 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 29th Sep 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 28th Sep 

Listen to Recording 

Tuesday 26th Sep 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 28th Sep 

Listen to Recording 

October 
Friday 20th Oct 

Listen to Recording 

Friday 27th Oct 

Listen to Recording 

Thursday 26th Oct 

Listen to Recording 
n/a 

Tuesday 24th Oct 

Listen to Recording 

November 
Thursday 16th Nov 

Friday 17th Nov 

10:00-11:00 GMT 

Friday 24th Nov 
Thursday 30th Nov 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Thursday 23rd Nov 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Wednesday 22nd Nov 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Thursday 23rd Nov 

Tuesday 21st Nov 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

December 
Thursday 14th Dec 

10:00-11:00 GMT 

Friday  22nd Dec 

15:00-16:00 CET 

Thursday 21st Dec 

15:00-16:00 CET 
n/a 

Thursday 21st Dec 

12:00-13:00 MSK 

CHANNEL WEBINARS – Q3 & Q4 2017 
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https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2337915045088398082
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674201544357222146
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8751599456304204289
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4277811997276578818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1040809083176528897
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5375998713544070401
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7995568676980012034
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7643407197368067073
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/3655796282320108546
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5007904213975230723
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6266984665683364610
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7194769071095047427
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7194769071095047427
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/7194769071095047427
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6726976351681983747
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6726976351681983747
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6726976351681983747
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2708163495617069570
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2708163495617069570
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2708163495617069570
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5589225908463297282
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5589225908463297282
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5589225908463297282
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/4801008012884216067
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/4801008012884216067
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/4801008012884216067
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1571860010221828354
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/1007642320050371075
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/2107794963100085761
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/5494213810841301251

